
Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.5 million $500,000.00 $500,000.00 0.25% 400.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
> 0.5 to 2 million $1,500,000.00 $2,000,000.00 0.50% 200.00 $7,500.00 $8,750.00
> 2 to 5 million $3,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $60,000.00 $68,750.00
> 5 to 10 million $5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00 4.00% 25.00 $200,000.00 $268,750.00
> 10 to 20 million $10,000,000.00 $20,000,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,268,750.00
> 20 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.5 million $500,000.00 $500,000.00 0.50% 200.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
> 0.5 to 2 million $1,500,000.00 $2,000,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $15,000.00 $17,500.00
> 2 to 5 million $3,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $150,000.00 $167,500.00

> 5 to 10 million $5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,167,500.00
> 10 to 20 million $10,000,000.00 $20,000,000.00 35.00% 2.86 $3,500,000.00 $4,667,500.00

> 20 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 1.5 million $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00
> 1.5 to 5 million $3,500,000.00 $5,000,000.00 30.00% 3.33 $1,050,000.00 $1,350,000.00
> 5 to 9 million $4,000,000.00 $9,000,000.00 40.00% 2.50 $1,600,000.00 $2,950,000.00

> 9 to 15 million $6,000,000.00 $15,000,000.00 50.00% 2.00 $3,000,000.00 $5,950,000.00
> 15 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.5 million $500,000.00 $500,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
> 0.5 to 2 million $1,500,000.00 $2,000,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $300,000.00 $315,000.00
> 2 to 7 million $5,000,000.00 $7,000,000.00 30.00% 3.33 $1,500,000.00 $1,815,000.00

> 7 to 15 million $8,000,000.00 $15,000,000.00 50.00% 2.00 $4,000,000.00 $5,815,000.00
> 15 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.5 million $500,000.00 $500,000.00 0.25% 400.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
0.5 to 1 million $500,000.00 $1,000,000.00 0.50% 200.00 $2,500.00 $3,750.00
> 1 to 5 million $4,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $40,000.00 $43,750.00

> 5 to 10 million $5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $100,000.00 $143,750.00
> 10 to 30 million $20,000,000.00 $30,000,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,143,750.00
> 30 to 50 million $20,000,000.00 $50,000,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $2,000,000.00 $3,143,750.00

> 50 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.25 million $250,000.00 $250,000.00 0.25% 400.00 $625.00 $625.00

> 0.25 to 0.5 million $250,000.00 $500,000.00 0.50% 200.00 $1,250.00 $1,875.00
> 0.5 to 2.5 million $2,000,000.00 $2,500,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $20,000.00 $21,875.00
> 2.5 to 5 million $2,500,000.00 $5,000,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $50,000.00 $71,875.00
> 5 to 20 million $15,000,000.00 $20,000,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $750,000.00 $821,875.00
> 20 to 50 million $30,000,000.00 $50,000,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $3,000,000.00 $3,821,875.00

>  50 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.5 million $500,000.00 $500,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
> 0.5 to 2 million $1,500,000.00 $2,000,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $45,000.00 $55,000.00
> 2 to 7 million $5,000,000.00 $7,000,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $500,000.00 $555,000.00

Tiered Margin-Individual Clients
14-Mar-2026

Metals CFDs-GOLD_CASH

FX Exotics

TRY pairs (USDTRY, EURTRY, GBPTRY)

FX Minor

FX Major

Metals CFDs-GOLD_Futures

Metals CFDs-XAGUSD



> 7 to 17 million $10,000,000.00 $17,000,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,555,000.00
> 17 to 30 million $13,000,000.00 $30,000,000.00 33.00% 3.03 $4,290,000.00 $6,845,000.00

> 30 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.5 million $500,000.00 $500,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
> 0.5 to 1 million $500,000.00 $1,000,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $15,000.00 $20,000.00
> 1 to 5 million $4,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $400,000.00 $420,000.00

> 5 to 10 million $5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,420,000.00
> 10 to 15 million $5,000,000.00 $15,000,000.00 33.00% 3.03 $1,650,000.00 $3,070,000.00

> 15 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.25 million $250,000.00 $250,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

> 0.25 to 0.5 million $250,000.00 $500,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $7,500.00 $10,000.00
> 0.5 to 1 million $500,000.00 $1,000,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $50,000.00 $60,000.00
> 1 to 2 million $1,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $200,000.00 $260,000.00

> 2 to 4.5 million $2,500,000.00 $4,500,000.00 33.00% 3.03 $825,000.00 $1,085,000.00
>  4.5 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 1 million $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
> 1 to 8 million $7,000,000.00 $8,000,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $140,000.00 $150,000.00

> 8 to 15 million $7,000,000.00 $15,000,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $210,000.00 $360,000.00
>15 to 30 million $15,000,000.00 $30,000,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $750,000.00 $1,110,000.00
> 30 to 50 million $20,000,000.00 $50,000,000.00 15.00% 6.67 $3,000,000.00 $4,110,000.00

> 50 million 100.00% 1.00                                                 

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.1 million $100,000.00 $100,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

> 0.1 to 0.35 million $250,000.00 $350,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $7,500.00 $8,500.00
> 0.35 to 0.85 million $500,000.00 $850,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $25,000.00 $33,500.00
> 0.85 to 1.6 million $750,000.00 $1,600,000.00 10.00% 10.00 $75,000.00 $108,500.00
> 1.6 to 2.5 million $900,000.00 $2,500,000.00 25.00% 4.00 $225,000.00 $333,500.00

> 2.5 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.2 million $200,000 $200,000.00 1.00% 100.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

> 0.2 to 0.5 million $300,000 $500,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $6,000.00 $8,000.00
> 0.5 to 1 million $500,000 $1,000,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $15,000.00 $23,000.00
> 1 to 2 million $1,000,000 $2,000,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $50,000.00 $73,000.00
> 2 to 3 million $1,000,000 $3,000,000.00 15.00% 6.67 $150,000.00 $223,000.00

> 3 million 100.00%

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.1 million $100,000 $100,000.00 2.00% 50.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

> 0.1 to 0.2 million $100,000 $200,000.00 3.00% 33.33 $3,000.00 $5,000.00
> 0.2 to 0.5 million $300,000 $500,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00
> 0.5 to 1 million $500,000 $1,000,000.00 20.00% 5.00 $100,000.00 $105,000.00
> 1 to 1.5 million $500,000 $1,500,000.00 35.00% 2.86 $175,000.00 $195,000.00

> 1.5 million 100.00% 1.00

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.05 million $50,000 $50,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

> 0.05 to 0.15 million $100,000 $150,000.00 15.00% 6.67 $15,000.00 $17,500.00
> 0.15 to 0.35 million $200,000 $350,000.00 30.00% 3.33 $60,000.00 $77,500.00

> 0.35 million 100.00%

Commodities CFDs (COCOAcash,COTTONcash,SUGARcash)

Energies CFDs (NaturalGasCash)

Energies CFDs  (WTICash and BRENTCash)

Minor Indices CFDs
(HKcash, SUI20cash,CHNcash,EU50cash,ITA40cash,JAP225cash,SPA35cash)

Major Indices CFDs
 (AUS200cash,DAX40cash,FRANCE40cash,UK100cash,US100cash,US30cash,US500cash,US2000cash,USIDXcash)

Metals CFDs (XPTUSD,XPDUSD)

Base Metals CFDs (Copper, Aluminium,Zinc)



Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 0.2 million $200,000 $200,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

> 0.2 to 0.7 million $500,000 $700,000.00 15.00% 6.67 $75,000.00 $85,000.00
> 0.7 to 1.7 million $1,000,000 $1,700,000.00 30.00% 3.33 $300,000.00 $385,000.00

> 1.7 million 100.00%

Tier (million USD) Notional Value Notional Slab Margin Rates Leverage Margin Required Accumulated Margin
upto 5 million $5,000,000 $5,000,000.00 5.00% 20.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00

> 5 to 15 million $10,000,000 $15,000,000.00 15.00% 6.67 $1,500,000.00 $1,750,000.00
> 15 to 40 million $25,000,000 $40,000,000.00 30.00% 3.33 $7,500,000.00 $9,250,000.00

> 40 million 100.00%

Commodities CFDs (CORNcash,SOYBEANcash,WHEATcash)

Commodities CFDs (COFFEEcash)

Margin starts from 10%

Margin starts from 10%

Cryptos CFDs and Equities CFDs (US, EU, UK)

Equities CFDs (US, EU, UK)


